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Turismo Nacional - 32 Etapa Sao Paulo

3@ Etapa F4 BRB Interlagos 3,309 km

12 Treino Extra - Inicio 11:10 hrs 04/08/2022 11:10 .
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 11:12:49

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm SPT

(31) Nicolas Giaffone

1 11:17:31.080 1:45.852 42.690 32.159 31.003 213,1
2 11:19:11.920 1:40.840 39.699 30.047 31.094 222,9
3 11:20:50.712 1:38.792 38.973 29.462 30.357 225,3
4 11:22:28.725 1:38.013 38.593 29.113 30.307 225,3
p5 11:24:27.577 1:58.852 43.915 31.559 227,2
6 11:37:46.214 5:05.123 29.700 30.282
7 11:39:24.249 1:38.035 38.864 29.011 30.160 225,8
8 11:41:01.838 1:37.589 38.480 28.994 30.115 225,3
9 11:42:39.388 1:37.550 38.573 28.868 30.109 226,7
10 11:44:16.453 1:37.065 38.181 28.769 30.115 227,7
(11) Lucas Staico
1 11:17:08.700 1:45.499 43.566 31.418 30.515 181,5
2 11:18:49.525 1:40.825 39.917 30.116 30.792 222,9
3 11:20:28.202 1:38.677 39.293 29.189 30.195 205,3
4 11:22:06.252 1:38.050 38.529 29.380 30.141 227,2
5 11:23:43.695 1:37.443 38.434 28.912 30.097 226,2
6 11:25:21.155 1:37.460 38.391 28.958 30.111 226,7
7 11:26:58.298 1:37.143 38.272 28.849 30.022 226,2
8 11:28:35.906 1:37.608 38.481 29.092 30.035 227,7
p9 11:30:24.528 1:48.622 38.551 29.385 227,7
10 11:36:27.051 6:02.523 31.583 30.237
11 11:38:05.432 1:38.381 38.770 29.339 30.272 223,9
12 11:39:43.040 1:37.608 38.447 29.086 30.075 225,3
13 11:41:20.426 1:37.386 38.375 28.945 30.066 226,2
14 11:42:57.880 1:37.454 38.359 29.103 29.992 226,7
(99) Nicholas Monteiro
1 11:16:55.718 1:42.758 40.949 30.084 31.725 178,2
2 11:18:45.741 1:50.023 44.659 32.167 33.197 171,9
3 11:20:23.813 1:38.072 38.724 29.074 30.274 227,7
4 11:22:01.549 1:37.736 38.255 29.406 30.075 230,2
5 11:23:38.728 1:37.179 38.257 28.882 30.040 231,1
6 11:25:16.137 1:37.409 38.384 28.929 30.096 231,1
7 11:26:53.587 1:37.450 38.336 28.944 30.170 230,6
8 11:28:42.861 1:49.274 44.764 34.090 30.420 219,7
9 11:30:20.108 1:37.247 38.454 28.840 29.953 231,1
10 11:38:41.498 6:31.323 29.059 30.162
11 11:40:18.820 1:37.322 38.370 28.850 30.102 229,7
12 11:41:56.090 1:37.270 38.327 28.888 30.055 230,2
13 11:43:33.471 1:37.381 38.308 28.844 30.229 230,6
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Practice (30:00 Time) started at 11:12:49
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm SPT
(9) Lucca Zucchini
1 11:21:25.703 1:41.334 40.624 30.120 30.590 212,7
2 11:23:04.188 1:38.485 39.015 29.074 30.396 222,0
3 11:24:42.278 1:38.090 38.750 28.952 30.388 221,5
4 11:26:19.661 1:37.383 38.481 28.732 30.170 223,4
5 11:27:57.042 1:37.381 38.360 28.758 30.263 222,5
6 11:29:34.250 1:37.208 38.300 28.711 30.197 223,9
7 11:40:53.221 8:18.838 30.150 30.390
8 11:42:31.092 1:37.871 38.644 28.956 30.271 221,1
9 11:44:08.445 1:37.353 38.389 28.760 30.204 224,3

(21) Alvaro Cho

1 11:20:03.262 2:01.543 52.782 34.720 34.041 162,9
2 11:21:48.866 1:45.604 43.501 31.658 30.445 223,4
3 11:23:28.003 1:39.137 39.338 29.425 30.374 224,3
4 11:25:06.093 1:38.090 38.781 29.153 30.156 223,4
5 11:26:44.252 1:38.159 38.580 29.292 30.287 225,8
6 11:28:21.707 1:37.455 38.315 28.959 30.181 226,2
7 11:29:59.573 1:37.866 38.655 29.125 30.086 226,7
8 11:37:34.008 5:44.257 32.609 30.207
9 11:39:11.778 1:37.770 38.660 28.966 30.144 223,4
10 11:40:48.998 1:37.220 38.336 28.844 30.040 225,3
11 11:42:26.562 1:37.564 38.332 29.172 30.060 225,8
12 11:44:04.110 1:37.548 38.213 29.191 30.144 225,3

(69) Pedro Clerot

1 11:16:46.417 1:39.602 39.682 29.399 30.521 220,2
2 11:18:24.645 1:38.228 38.839 28.985 30.404 226,2
3 11:20:02.322 1:37.677 38.372 28.878 30.427 228,2
4 11:21:39.661 1:37.339 38.331 28.857 30.151 229,2
5 11:23:17.085 1:37.424 38.356 28.888 30.180 229,7
6 11:24:54.352 1:37.267 38.289 28.835 30.143 230,2
7 11:26:31.675 1:37.323 38.285 28.868 30.170 228,7
p8 11:28:21.205 1:49.530 38.306 29.044 230,2
p9 11:33:11.389 4:50.184
10 11:35:14.040 2:02.651 29.103 30.263
11 11:36:51.558 1:37.518 38.498 28.925 30.095 226,7
12 11:38:28.988 1:37.430 38.279 29.002 30.149 229,2
13 11:40:06.421 1:37.433 38.266 29.030 30.137 230,2
pl4 11:41:54.224 1:47.803 38.333 29.535 230,2
(41) Fernando Barrichello
1 11:18:46.311 3:06.866 31.262 31.973
2 11:20:26.380 1:40.069 39.539 29.874 30.656 222,9
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Practice (30:00 Time) started at 11:12:49
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm SPT
3 11:22:07.273 1:40.893 40.429 30.183 30.281 224,8
4 11:23:45.589 1:38.316 38.750 29.264 30.302 226,7
5 11:25:23.392 1:37.803 38.464 29.178 30.161 226,2
6 11:27:00.907 1:37.515 38.346 29.045 30.124 227,2
7 11:28:38.627 1:37.720 38.301 29.334 30.085 227,2
8 11:30:15.962 1:37.335 38.217 29.045 30.073 228,7
9 11:38:09.648 6:01.808 29.520 30.347
10 11:39:47.665 1:38.017 38.659 29.273 30.085 225,8
11 11:41:25.464 1:37.799 38.416 29.154 30.229 226,7
12 11:43:03.147 1:37.683 38.498 29.000 30.185 228,7

(5) Ricardo Gracia

1 11:16:52.283 1:47.980 44.519 32.365 31.096 178,5
2 11:18:32.882 1:40.599 40.017 29.907 30.675 223,9
3 11:20:13.039 1:40.157 39.400 30.265 30.492 222,9
4 11:21:55.235 1:42.196 40.379 31.021 30.796 223,4
5 11:23:33.571 1:38.336 38.797 29.173 30.366 224,8
6 11:25:11.460 1:37.889 38.558 28.970 30.361 225,3
7 11:26:49.194 1:37.734 38.563 28.892 30.279 225,8
8 11:28:26.717 1:37.523 38.373 28.856 30.294 226,2
9 11:30:04.274 1:37.557 38.452 28.878 30.227 227,7
10 11:37:57.844 6:00.850 29.334 30.400
11 11:39:35.717 1:37.873 38.608 28.892 30.373 225,3
12 11:41:13.366 1:37.649 38.409 28.912 30.328 226,2
13 11:42:50.785 1:37.419 38.264 28.765 30.390 227,7

(30) Vinicius Tessaro

1 11:17:27.843 1:45.591 43.050 31.593 30.948 191,3

2 11:19:13.028 1:45.185 40.611 31.568 33.006 217,0
p3 11:21:08.051 1:55.023 41.301 30.930 204,9

4 11:26:25.419 5:17.368 29.989 30.427

5 11:28:04.208 1:38.789 38.888 29.500 30.401 226,2

6 11:29:42.277 1:38.069 38.733 29.179 30.157 226,7

7 11:38:24.006 6:49.439 29.303 30.174

8 11:40:02.094 1:38.088 38.553 29.307 30.228 227,2

9 11:41:40.069 1:37.975 38.673 29.152 30.150 229,2
10 11:43:17.653 1:37.584 38.384 29.047 30.153 227,2

(28) Richard Annunziata

1 11:20:21.077 2:00.568 57.387 32.714 30.467 106,2
2 11:21:59.528 1:38.451 38.969 29.245 30.237 224,3
3 11:23:37.495 1:37.967 38.643 29.143 30.181 227,7
4 11:25:15.286 1:37.791 38.452 29.101 30.238 227,2
5 11:26:53.106 1:37.820 38.493 29.068 30.259 226,2
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3@ Etapa F4 BRB Interlagos 3,309 km
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Practice (30:00 Time) started at 11:12:49

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm SPT

6 11:28:30.729 1:37.623 38.517 28.946 30.160 226,2
p7 11:30:17.917 1:47.188 38.944 29.362 2277

(990) Luan Lopes

1 11:18:59.114 3:04.963 32.753 32.194

2 11:20:44.010 1:44.896 43.346 30.926 30.624 208,9
3 11:22:23.470 1:39.460 39.269 29.692 30.499 224,3
4 11:24:02.014 1:38.544 38.844 29.426 30.274 222,5
5 11:25:40.094 1:38.080 38.573 29.355 30.152 224,8
6 11:27:18.527 1:38.433 38.894 29.280 30.259 225,3
7 11:28:56.485 1:37.958 38.574 29.164 30.220 225,3
8 11:30:34.257 1:37.772 38.517 29.091 30.164 224,3
9 11:41:51.104 9:18.349 33.335 30.542
10 11:43:29.176 1:38.072 38.684 29.205 30.183 223,9

(33) Nelson Neto
1 11:16:54.660 1:43.882 42.017 30.717 31.148 182,5
2 11:18:34.972 1:40.312 39.811 29.877 30.624 217,5
3 11:20:15.032 1:40.060 39.692 29.813 30.555 224,8
4 11:22:17.625 2:02.593 44.186 42.009 36.398 221,5
5 11:23:57.741 1:40.116 39.629 29.749 30.738 224,3
6 11:25:36.651 1:38.910 39.010 29.338 30.562 223,9
7 11:27:15.141 1:38.490 38.853 29.124 30.513 225,3
8 11:28:53.518 1:38.377 38.744 29.205 30.428 224,3
9 11:30:31.789 1:38.271 38.763 29.111 30.397 225,8
10 11:37:07.744 4:39.335 30.505 30.663
11 11:38:46.580 1:38.836 39.007 29.286 30.543 222,9
12 11:40:25.145 1:38.565 38.954 29.154 30.457 224,8
13 11:42:03.103 1:37.958 38.649 28.963 30.346 225,8
14 11:43:41.022 1:37.919 38.369 29.150 30.400 226,2
(16) Aurelia Nobels

1 11:17:10.432 1:48.495 43.705 31.306 33.484 170,0
2 11:18:53.507 1:43.075 41.921 30.685 30.469 187,9
3 11:20:33.122 1:39.615 39.537 29.753 30.325 223,9
4 11:22:11.836 1:38.714 38.877 29.618 30.219 226,7
5 11:23:50.000 1:38.164 38.570 29.298 30.296 229,7
6 11:25:27.991 1:37.991 38.542 29.232 30.217 227,7
7 11:27:06.609 1:38.618 38.904 29.437 30.277 228,2
8 11:28:44.884 1:38.275 38.704 29.343 30.228 226,2
9 11:30:22.873 1:37.989 38.478 29.253 30.258 229,2
10 11:39:27.398 7:11.932 30.326 30.454
11 11:41:06.278 1:38.880 38.873 29.555 30.452 225,8
12 11:42:44.493 1:38.215 38.489 29.420 30.306 227,2
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| Practice (30:00 Time) started at 11:12:49
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm SPT
p13 11:44:32.936 1:48.443 38.657 29.576 227,7

(24) Felipe Barrichello Bartz

1 11:17:25.815 1:44.129 41.493 31.260 31.376 215,7
2 11:19:08.495 1:42.680 40.593 31.084 31.003 220,2
3 11:20:48.709 1:40.214 39.741 29.920 30.553 221,1
4 11:22:31.021 1:42.312 40.008 31.664 30.640 225,3
5 11:24:09.633 1:38.612 38.728 29.395 30.489 224,8
6 11:25:47.983 1:38.350 38.478 29.345 30.527 224,8
7 11:27:26.301 1:38.318 38.517 29.339 30.462 225,3
8 11:29:04.590 1:38.289 38.638 29.182 30.469 225,8
9 11:30:42.719 1:38.129 38.503 29.207 30.419 225,8
10 11:40:35.249 7:52.511 29.744 30.543
11 11:42:13.779 1:38.530 38.812 29.254 30.464 222,9
12 11:43:51.860 1:38.081 38.405 29.224 30.452 225,3
(1) Victor Backes
1 11:19:57.769 3:39.203 33.988 31.505
2 11:21:41.070 1:43.301 39.898 32.750 30.653 222,9
3 11:23:21.245 1:40.175 39.341 30.182 30.652 225,3
4 11:25:01.690 1:40.445 39.649 30.010 30.786 224,3
5 11:26:41.320 1:39.630 39.232 29.851 30.547 224,3
6 11:28:20.603 1:39.283 39.049 29.673 30.561 224,8
7 11:30:02.081 1:41.478 40.988 29.947 30.543 225,8
8 11:41:45.724 9:49.881 31.697 30.606
9 11:43:25.910 1:40.186 39.615 30.068 30.503 227,7
(29) Jodo Tesser
1 11:17:40.331 1:46.034 42.497 32.110 31.427 204,1
2 11:19:22.855 1:42.524 40.831 30.790 30.903 222,5
3 11:21:03.514 1:40.659 39.612 30.301 30.746 221,5
p4 11:23:01.765 1:58.251 39.150 31.762 223,4
5 11:38:21.884 5:44.640 30.497 30.727
6 11:40:01.616 1:39.732 39.407 29.818 30.507 222,5
7 11:41:41.848 1:40.232 40.027 29.747 30.458 223,4
8 11:43:21.337 1:39.489 39.182 29.787 30.520 224,3
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